New Hires:

Certificated
N/A
Classified
Bendik, Helva

Separations

Retirement
Becker, Robert
Moody, Kate

Resignation
Harlow, Kent

Kasolas, Katherine
Keegan, Megan
Miller, Debra
Mora, Melissa
Omiya, Samantha
Santina, Richard
Tague, Stephanie

Leaves of Absence

Effective Date

Cambrian School District

Personnel Report: March 20, 2025

Position

Effective Date

Position

3/17/2025

Effective Date

Noon Duty

Position

6/30/2025
6/30/2025

6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

Effective Date

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Paraeducator
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Program Specialist

Position

Lena Sugihara

7/1/2025

Teacher

1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.750
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

FTE
1.000

Location

Location
Steindorf

Location

Price
Steindorf

Price

Price

Price

Price
Sartorette
Faommatre
Fammatre
District Office

Location
Steindorf

Status

Status
Rehire

Status

Permanent
Permanent

Probationary 1
Probationary O
Probationary 1
Permanent
Probationary 2
Probationary 1
Probationary 0
Probationary

Status
LOA 2025-26
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